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HONEYWELL INTERNATIONAL INC.

ISIN: US4385161066

Overview
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Price
204.35 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.76% (1.55)

US4385161066
HON
Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

133,200 EUR
S&P 500

203.90 EUR (50)
204.80 EUR (50)
203.40 EUR
204.00 EUR
201.05 EUR
202.80 EUR
202.24395 EUR
884

178,783.65

29

5

14

WKN: 438516106

200.00
180.00
160.00
140.00
120.00 i

100.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/23

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23840528
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4385161066&ID_NOTATION=9385775
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4385161066&ID_NOTATION=9385775
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=172bea72664e11291504fd225135d1e42fc849bfadcf63bc35f012eba6340c53&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c732a94c20b3cbe3e&time=1729538884&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d01f292e130752b0a5b486ffde26bd1c273e86c70ce6ee51fdc3af6ddf323ae&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bbbecd220fc40da40&time=1729538884&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac7d315ba038e44dd82b530bcad5024bab2df13476d0cb29a9311319d7b8d1af&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f605a45838865122d&time=1729538884&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e66e5b2dedfa4f5efe661f5bea762a0809382e97ab2402f7a26105e5fc10fc6&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ef78171240b209fd3&time=1729538884&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1dbcd3a48cebfb8b9424feabc1c95afc24b4a9769ef1faed0c1f2cac7a9a9617&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a6a58843131e96eb3&time=1729538884&tool=RSC

HONEYWELL INTERNATIONAL INC.

Details

2024/10/18 22:26:26
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2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

Date

All listings for HONEYWELL INTERNATIONAL INC.

Time Price

Price
204.35 EUR
Difference (] 0.76% (1.55) 200,00
General attributes
ISIN US4385161066 180.00
Symbol HON
Exchange Tradegate 160.00 qu
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock 140.00 *n
Market cap (m) 133,200 EUR ' "h
Benchmark S&P 500 H ll
120.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 203.90 EUR (50) 100.00
Ask (Ask size) 204.80 EUR (50)
Open 203.40 EUR 2020
High 204.00 EUR
Low 201.05 EUR
Close (prev. day) 202.80 EUR Source: FactSet
VWAP 202.24395 EUR
Volume (pcs) 884
Trading volume 178,783.65 Price data
Number of trades 29 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
Last size 5 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date
Perf (%)  +13.62% +17.15% +7.34%  YTD Low | date
Perf (abs.) +24.46 +29.86 +13.95 52 Weeks High | date
Beta 0.57 0.63 0.78 52 Weeks Low | date
Volatility 16.94 16.04 19.89
Exchange [F]
Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Nasdaq

ERSTE

Group

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/

17:35

17:32

22:26

21:31

22:00

203.65 EUR

203.60 EUR

204.35 EUR

203.45 EUR

222.02 USD

204.00 EUR (2024/10/18
175.92 EUR (2024/02/01
204.00 EUR (2024/10/18
166.26 EUR (2023/10/27

201.53 EUR (438
188.42 EUR (434
190.02 EUR (719
185.58 EUR (606

_ = — T T O

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.05 10
0.00 5
0.18 29
0.00 4
891.44 48,968
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9385775
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270633672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217427511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17113
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268145

HONEYWELL INTERNATIONAL INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
05/07

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

17:26

17:25

17:25

15285

20:25

17:44

19:30

08:08

202.85 EUR

202.95 EUR

202.95 EUR

200.95 EUR

184.42 EUR

203.40 EUR

203.30 EUR

201.40 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17112
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1965332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7469199
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1551734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17114
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17111

HONEYWELL INTERNATIONAL INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Honeywell

Contact Details
HONEYWELL INTERNATIONAL INC.

855 South Mint Street - 28202 Charlotte
Telefon: +1-704-627-6200
Fax: +

E-mail: info@honeywell.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

D. Davis
Deborah Ale-
Flint

Duncan Angove
Grace Lieblein
Kevin Burke
Michael Lamach
Robin
Washington
Robin Watson
Rose Lee
William Ayer
Vimal Kapur
Darius
Adamczyk

Greg Lewis
John Waldron
Karen Mattimore
Suresh

Venkatarayalu
Torsten Pilz

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@honeywell.com
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